

NEWARK LIBERTY
INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT
TERMINAL ONE
REDEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

BUSINESS WORKSHOP SERIES

## PRESENTED BY

Community Outreach Offices in Elizabeth and Newark, NJ Thursday, June 4, 2020 10:00am-11:00am

## Doing Business with the Port Authority: Certification 101 Webinar

A virtual event held jointly with Port Authority's Office of Diversity & Inclusion and Port Authority's PRIDE Employee Resource Group to share an overview of the Agency's Certification Process.

Please RSVP HERE

## LOCATION

Webinar
To receive access code, you
must RSVP.

## IN PARTNERSHIP WITH























Essex County Office of Small Business Development
Hall of Records, Room 449A, 465 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, Newark, NJ 07102



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT WWW.ANEWEWR.COM

Newark Liberty International Airport is a facility of The Port Authority of NY & NJ